Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/fastconnect-mechanical-connectors/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of June
14, 2024.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
FASTConnect®
Mechanical
Connectors
FASTConnect® field-installable connectors are factory pre-
polished connectors that completely eliminate the need for

14, 2024.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FAST-SC-MM50L-6 FASTConnect, SC, MM 50/125 µm, 900µm Strain Relief, OM3/OM4
compatible, Aqua, Pack of 6
FAST-LC-MM50L-6 FASTConnect, LC, MM 50/125 µm, 900µm Strain Relief, OM3/OM4
compatible, Aqua, Pack of 6
FAST-ST-MM50L-6 FASTConnect, ST, MM 50/125 µm, 900µm Strain Relief, OM3/OM4
compatible, Aqua, Pack of 6
FAST-SC-SM-6 FASTConnect, SC, SM, 900µm Strain Relief, UPC, Blue, Pack of 6
FAST-SC-SMAU-6 FASTConnect, SC, SM, 900µm Strain Relief, APC, Green, Pack of 6
FAST-LC-SM-6 FASTConnect, LC, SM, 900µm Strain Relief, UPC, Blue, Pack of 6
FAST-LC-SMAU-6 FASTConnect, LC, SM, 900µm Strain Relief, APC, Green, Pack of 6
FAST-ST-SM-6 FASTConnect, ST, SM, 900µm Strain Relief, UPC, Blue, Pack of 6
FAST-SC-MM50L-100 FASTConnect, SC, MM 50/125 µm, 900µm Strain Relief, OM3/OM4
compatible, Aqua, Pack of 100
FAST-LC-MM50L-100 FASTConnect, LC, MM 50/125 µm, 900µm Strain Relief, OM3/OM4
compatible, Aqua, Pack of 100
FAST-ST-MM50L-100 FASTConnect, ST, MM 50/125 µm, 900µm Strain Relief, OM3/OM4
compatible, Aqua, Pack of 100
FAST-SC-SM-100 FASTConnect, SC, SM, 900µm Strain Relief, UPC, Blue, Pack of 100
FAST-SC-SMAU-100 FASTConnect, SC, SM, 900µm Strain Relief, APC, Green, Pack of 100
FAST-LC-SM-100 FASTConnect, LC, SM, 900µm Strain Relief, UPC, Blue, Pack of 100
FAST-LC-SMAU-100 FASTConnect, LC, SM, 900µm Strain Relief, APC, Green, Pack of 100
FAST-ST-SM-100 FASTConnect, ST, SM, 900µm Strain Relief, UPC, Blue, Pack of 100
FAST-BOOT-2MM-6 FASTConnect, SC/LC/ST Boot Kit 2mm, Black, Pack of 6
FAST-BOOT-2MM-100 FASTConnect, SC/LC/ST Boot Kit 2mm, Black, Pack of 100
FAST-BOOT-3MM-6 FASTConnect, SC/LC/ST Boot Kit 3mm, Black, Pack of 6
FAST-BOOT-3MM-100 FASTConnect, SC/LC/ST Boot Kit 3mm, Black, Pack of 100
CS010437-6 FASTConnect, LC Duplex Clip, Transparent, Pack of 6
CS010437-100 FASTConnect, LC Duplex Clip, Transparent, Pack of 100
CS001201 FASTConnect, High Precision Tool Kit with CT50 Cleaver
CS010975 FASTConnect, High Precision Tool Kit with CT16 Cleaver